Planning Group
Presentation Requests

October 28, 2021




Presentation Requests Received as of 10/27/2021

Group

Valley Center Planning Group

Fallbrook Planning Group
Lakeside Community Planning Group

Jamul Dulzura Community Planning Group

Boulevard Planning Group

Alpine Community Planning Group

University Community Planning Group
Serra Mesa Planning Group
Campo Lake Morena CPG

Ocean Beach Planning board

La Mesa Chamber (pending)

Presentation Date

11/8/2021

11/15/2021
11/3/2021

11/9/2021

11/7/2021

10/28/2021

11/9/2021
11/18/2021
11/9/2021

11/3/2021

Time

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Location

The Valley Center Community Center,
28246 Lilac Rd Valley Center 92082

Virtual

Virtual

Boulevard Community Room 39919
Ribbonwood Road, Boulevard, 91905

Alpine Community Center 1830 Alpine
Blvd, Alpine, CA 91901

Virtual

Serra Mesa Library at 9005 Aero Dr

Vitrtual
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