Planning Group Presentation Requests

October 28, 2021

Presentation Requests Received as of 10/27/2021

Group	Presentation Date	Time	Location
Valley Center Planning Group	11/8/2021	7:00 PM	The Valley Center Community Center, 28246 Lilac Rd Valley Center 92082
Fallbrook Planning Group	11/15/2021	7:00 PM	Virtual
Lakeside Community Planning Group	11/3/2021		
Jamul Dulzura Community Planning Group	11/9/2021	7:30 PM	Virtual
Boulevard Planning Group	11/7/2021	7:00 PM	Boulevard Community Room 39919 Ribbonwood Road, Boulevard, 91905
Alpine Community Planning Group	10/28/2021	6:00 PM	Alpine Community Center 1830 Alpine Blvd, Alpine, CA 91901
University Community Planning Group	11/9/2021	6:00 PM	Virtual
Serra Mesa Planning Group	11/18/2021	7:00 PM	Serra Mesa Library at 9005 Aero Dr
Campo Lake Morena CPG	11/9/2021	7:00 PM	Vitrtual
Ocean Beach Planning board	11/3/2021		
La Mesa Chamber (pending)			